2 Bakota

A"

DREAMS TO

Opportunity

~ Name Complex

: Champlonshlp field - Outdoor South
: u_Champlonshlp Fleld Outdoor North
% Bleachers- 1

¢ Bleachers -2

'_‘\Tourney Blvd. -1

i -Tourney Blvd. - 2

. Crow's Nest

Dakota Commons (Social Area) - East
Dakota Commons (Social Area) - West
;. Regulation Field (1st Pick)
** Regulation Field (2nd Pick)
“"Regulation Field (3rd Pick)
'Regulatlon Field (4th Pick)
- Regulation Field {Sth Pick)
_'Regulation Field (6th Pick)
; Regulatlon Field (7th Pick)
‘ :Regulat:on F:eld {8th Pick)
" Regulation Field (Sth Pick)
Regulatlon Field (10th Pick)
L Famlly Picnic Area
*"'Name Donor Board
Parkmg Lot
. Parklng Lot Quadrant 1
Parking Lot - Quadrant 2
* Parking Lot - Quadrant 3
_ Parking Lot - Quadrant 4
" Parking Lot - Quadrant 5
" Parking Lot - Quadrant 6
o EarkingJI__ot - Quadrant7
* Parking Lot - Quadrant 8
Parkmg Lot End Caps
End Cap T
’ End Cap2
" EndCap3
’jv‘End'Cap 4
"EndCap 6
. EndCap7

iy_Scoreboard 1 *10 Year Sponsorship Only

" Scoreboar rd-2 *1 0 Year Sponsorshlp Only
PAS: System ‘ *1 0 Year Sponsorship Only
small Meeting Room (Inside Commons)

Fields

REALITY Naming Opportunities

Amount
$1.000.000
$125,000

$125,000

$35,000
$35.,000
$100.000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000

$75,000

§75,000
$75,000

$60,000 + $15,000 In Kind

$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$40,000

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$12,500
$12.500

12,500
$12,500
$12.500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500

$50,000 / $25,000
$50,000 / $25,060
$25.000
$10,000

Sponsor

McDonald’s
Scull Construction

WaTiki Waterpark

RCS Construction

RCS Construction
. Corner Pantry
Rush Foundation

Black Hills Federal Credit Union~
Platinum Rest. Group/Popeyes
_West River Electric
Bear Country USA
Dodge Town

_Conrad Electric (in kind)
~ Scheels

Whitesell Financial Group
Rob Tschetter F amily
Bank West
First National Bank

Great Western Bank |
Sécurify First Bank

Tin Lizzie Gaming Resort
Cadillac Jack’s Gaming Resort

_ Perkins Restaurant & Bakery

. Common Cents. / Pepsi.
Common Cents / Pepsi_

Maguire Family



DV,

Dakota Fields

A"
DREAMS TO REALITY
Opportunlty Amount
" Gazebo-1 $25,000
Gazebo -2 $25,000
Gazebo-3 $25,000
Gazebo-4 In Kind - $25,000
Gazebo-5 $25,000
Gazebo -6 ~ $25,000
" Gazebo-7 $25,000
_ Gazebo-8 $25,000
# Blvd of Champions - North $25,000
. Sponsor 1 $20,000
4 Sponsor 2 $20,000
" Sponsor 3 $20,000
Sponsor 4 $20,000
Sponsor 5 $20,000
"Blvd. of Champlons South
Sponsor 1 $20.000
Sponsor 2 $20,000
Spansor 3 $20,000
‘Sponsor 4 $20,000
; Sponsor 5 $20,000
- General Support $17,500
Genéra! Support $10,000
“nKind T Print Materials $9,716
y ‘General Support $2,500
. General Support $1,000
 General Support $3.000
InKind $60.000
In Kind Land Donation
" General Support $200,000
General Support $6.600
In Kind $5.000
In Kind, Wayward Info Signs $3.350
InKind $12.,000

Raised: $2,162,566

Naming Opportunities

Sponsor
Flying J
Evans Orﬂiodontics ‘
Meyer/Dana Orthodontics
Albenson Fam1ly
Ray Dental Group
_ Wells Fargo_
* Dacotah Bank
Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun

'US Bank

Hotel Alex Johnson
All-American Roofing_

' Ketel Thorstenson

First Interstate Bank
Black Hills Community Bank
Fenske Printing
Mrs. Deanna Lien
Dr. Jeff & Laurl Schleusener
Dr. Dona]d & Brenda Habbe
Wyss & Associates, Inc.
Doyle Estes & Kathryn Johnson
Dakota Charitable F oundation, Inc.
F orest Products Dist. Inc
FourFront Design
Berberich Design
~ All-Metal



