

٨	lam	ina	On	portu	nities
,	vai i i	1114	$O_{\mathcal{D}}$	portu	IIIIIII

Opportunity	Amount	Sponso
Name Complex	\$1,000,000	
Championship Field - Outdoor South	\$125,000	McDonald's
Championship Field - Outdoor North	\$125,000	Scull Construction
Bleachers - 1	\$35,000	
Bleachers - 2	\$35,000	
Tourney Blvd 1	\$100,000	
Tourney Blvd 2	\$100,000	
Crow's Nest	\$100,000	WaTiki Waterpark
Dakota Commons (Social Area) - East	\$75,000	RCS Construction
Dakota Commons (Social Area) - West	\$75,000	RCS Construction
Regulation Field (1st Pick)	\$75,000	Corner Pantry
Regulation Field (2nd Pick)	\$75,000	Rush Foundation
Regulation Field (3rd Pick)	\$75,000	Black Hills Federal Credit Union
Regulation Field (4th Pick)	\$75,000	Platinum Rest. Group/Popeyes
Regulation Field (5th Pick)	\$60,000 + \$15,000 In Kind	West River Electric
Regulation Field (6th Pick)	\$75,000	Bear Country USA
Regulation Field (7th Pick)	\$75,000	Dodge Town
Regulation Field (8th Pick)	\$75,000	Conrad Electric (in kind)
Regulation Field (9th Pick)	\$75,000	Scheels
Regulation Field (10th Pick)	\$75,000	MANAGE TEACHER CONTROL TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO
Family Picnic Area	\$75,000	
Name Donor Board	\$40,000	
Parking Lot	4,0,000	
Parking Lot - Quadrant 1	\$25,000	Whitesell Financial Group
Parking Lot - Quadrant 2	\$25,000	Rob Tschetter Family
Parking Lot - Quadrant 3	\$25,000	Bank West
Parking Lot - Quadrant 4	\$25,000	First National Bank
Parking Lot - Quadrant 5	\$25,000	Great Western Bank
Parking Lot - Quadrant 6	\$25,000	Security First Bank
Parking Lot - Quadrant 7	\$25,000	Tin Lizzie Gaming Resort
Parking Lot - Quadrant 8	\$25,000	Cadillac Jack's Gaming Resort
Parking Lot End Caps	\$25,000	Cadmac Jack 5 Caming Resolt
End Cap 1	\$12,500	Perkins Restaurant & Bakery
End Cap 2	\$12,500	Terkins Restaurant & Bakery
End Cap 3	\$12,500	
End Cap 4	\$12,500	
End Cap 5	\$12,500	
End Cap 6	\$12,500	
End Cap 7	\$12,500	
End Cap 8	\$12,500	
Life Cap o	\$12,300	
Scoreboard-1 *10 Year Sponsorship Only	\$50,000 / \$25,000	Common Cents / Pepsi
Scoreboard-2 *10 Year Sponsorship Only	\$50,000 / \$25,000	Common Cents / Pepsi
PA System *10 Year Sponsorship Only	\$25,000	Common Cents / 1 Cpar
Small Meeting Room (Inside Commons)	\$10,000	Maguire Family



Flying J Evans Orthodontics Meyer/Dana Orthodontics Albertson Family Ray Dental Group Wells Fargo Dacotah Bank Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Meyer/Dana Orthodontics Albertson Family Ray Dental Group Wells Fargo Dacotah Bank Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Albertson Family Ray Dental Group Wells Fargo Dacotah Bank Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Ray Dental Group Wells Fargo Dacotah Bank Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Wells Fargo Dacotah Bank Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Dacotah Bank Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Pioneer Bank & Trust/Clarkson Foun US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
US Bank Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Hotel Alex Johnson All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
All-American Roofing Ketel Thorstenson
Ketel Thorstenson
First Interstate Bank
Black Hills Community Bank
Fenske Printing
Mrs. Deanna Lien
Dr. Jeff & Laurl Schleusener
Dr. Donald & Brenda Habbe
Wyss & Associates, Inc.
Doyle Estes & Kathryn Johnson
The state of the s
Forest Products Dist. Inc.
White parameters are assembly and described to the expension are expension or an expension of the contract of